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CLASSil~C~TXON OF SERVICE 

SCHOOL CONNECTIQNS . 

First 113,000 gallons 

Over 113,000 gallons 

@ 

@ 

Rates based on monthly consumption 

. . . 

$125. 00 Minimum 

$ 1.00 per 1000 gallons 
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CLASSI::"ICAT:c°ON OF SERVICE 

DOMESTIC CONSUMERS (other than trailer cou rts) 

$250.00 Connection Fee 

First 2,000 Gallons 

Nex:t 1,000 Gallons @ 

Next 2,000 Gallons @ 

Nex_t 5,000 Gallons @ 

Over 10,000 Gallons @ 

$6. 50 Minimum 

$3.00 per 1,000 Gal. 

$2.50 ger 1,000 Gal. 

1.50 per 1,000 Gal. 

$1.00 per 1,000 Galj 

Rates based on monthly consumption. 

Penalty of 10% added to all unpaid bills after 30 
days from date of bill. 

Pay $20.00 connection fee. 


